	MIC 24447 10-19-93P03:28 RCVD ONTRACT by Vendor Seiler. MTC 12970-10182 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO PORTLAND.
^{NL} 69978	ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT
consideration hereinafter stated	ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT VOL M93 Page 274 HESE PRESENTS, That the undersigned, hereinafter called the assignor, to has sold and assigned and hereby does grant, bargain sell assignor, to
MATILDA NEDBALEK and PAMELA S.	HESE PRESENTS, That the undersigned, hereinafter called the assignor, to has sold and assigned and hereby does grant, bargain, sell, assign and set over MCOLLAM, with rights of survivorship and to assignee's heirs, successors and assigns all at the
hereinafter called the assignee, ar	to assignee's heirs, successors and assigns, all of the vendor's right, title and i for the sale of real estate dated October 19 10 90
EDDIE NEDBALEK and MATTIDA V	for the sale of real estate dated October 19
ELENA BARAJAS CARRILLO and JOST	nd to assignee's heirs, successors and assigns, all of the vendor's right, title and i for the sale of real estate dated October 19
as hower which	LUIS REYNOSO, not as tenants in commen but the addition as selle
in book/reel/volume No. M90	ed in the Deed* Miscellaneous* Records of
(Indicate which) solorows (reso
assignee the property in and to a	at page and /2002 County, Or recorded contract hereby being expressly made, together with all the right, title and to become due thereon. The assigner also hered
vendee's obligation created in	The contract and the legal title thereto which is to the story conveys to
assignee that the sector diction inere.	by. The assignor hereby expressly compared is held to secure performance o
that the unpaid principal balance	wher of the vendor's interest in the real estate described in the contract of sale of the purchase price thereof is not less than $\$.7,658.16$ with interest
I he true and actual conside	pration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$
Consideration	n consists of or includes other property
In construint (indicate which).	eration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ n consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is ^{part o} the whore the
cal changes shall be made as it is in	where the context so requires, the singular includes the
IN WITNESS WHEREOF	it, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all gramm his assignment shall apply equally to corporations and to individuals. the undersigned assignor has hereunto executed this assignment; if the undersign name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or still.
is a corporation, it has caused its r	The undersigned assignor has hereunto executed this assignment: if the underside
authorized to do so by order of its E	the undersigned assignor has hereunto executed this assignment; if the undersigname to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person do board of directors.
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATI USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIR PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERI	E OF THE PROPERTY DE
THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACOULT	ON OF APPLICABLE LAND SIGNING OR ACCEPTING
COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERY	APPROPRIATE CITY OR
	APPROVED USES.
STATE OF C	OREGON, County of Control of the con
by	nstrument was acknowledged before me on
	1+1 10 Med bale K instrument was acknowledged before me on
	and doknowledged before me on
presentation by the second	
OFFICIAL SEAL	
B. JEAN PUBLIC - OREGON	
B. JEAN PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 012061 MY COMMISSION EXPRESSION 1000	
B. JEAN PUILIPS B. JEAN PUILIPS NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 012061 MY COMMIBSION EXPIRES MAR. 02, 1996	Breachillo
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMP	ANY, has recorded this Notary Rubic for Oreg
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPA	ANY, has recorded this an accommodation only. My commission and in Notary Rublic for Oreg
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPL instrument by remet as and has not examined Strike inapplicable wordas NOTES United pages	ANY, has recorded this an accommodation only. My commission and in Notary Rublic for Oreg
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPL instrument by roymat as and bas not ognimist for Mathematical wordas Not served the MATHLA NEDRAL Het may be described the PO BOX '461	ANY, has recorded this an accommodation only, My commission expires
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPL instrument by remain and Strike inapplicable wordas NOTES - United project as MATILDA NEDRAL Pat Inay Do described th PO BOX '461	ANY, has recorded this an accommodation only, My commission expires
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPL instrument by roymet as and bas not oscinated to MATHIDA NEDRALER'T may be described to PO BOX 461 Main, OR 97632	ANY, has recorded this an accommodation only, My commission expires
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMP instrument by romat as and has not contained it Strike inapplicable wordas NOTAS - United public MATILDA NEDRAL Ret Inay Da described th PO BOX '461 Granter's Name and Address MATILDA NEDRAL FX	ANY, has recorded this an accommodation only, My commission expires
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPL instrument by round at MATTILDA NEDBALEX Granter's Name and Address MATTILDA NEDBALEX MATTILDA NEDBALEX	ANY, has recorded this an accommodation only, My commission expires
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPL instrument by remained Mountain Title Complete Marcanania and has not comment Strike inapplicable wordas NOTES United by piller MATTILIA NEDRALERI may be described to PO BOX 261 MATTILIA NEDRALERI may be described to PO BOX 261 MATTILIA NEDRALERI may be described to PO BOX 261 Mattilia NEDRALERI Mattilia NEDRALERI	ANY, has recorded this an accommodation only, My commission expires
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPA instrument by roymet as and has net comment by roymet as and has net comment by roymet as and has net comment to Strike inapplicable wordas NOTES United Deplicable MATTILDA NEDBALER imay be described in PO BOX 461 Malin, OR 97632 Cranter's Name and Address Malin, OR 97632 Cranter's Name and Address Cranter's Name and Address	ANY, has recorded this an accommodation only, My commission expires
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY, Coll #24444 Grantee's Name and Address Malin, OR 97632 Grantee's Name and Address For the company of the company of the company Grantee's Name and Address For the company of the company of the company For the company of the company of the company MATTILDA NEDBALER I may be described the MATTILDA NEDBALER I may be described the PO BOX 461 Malin, OR 97632 Grantee's Name and Address For the company of the company of the company For the company of	ANY, has recorded this an accommodation only, My commission expires
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY, Coll #2444 Granter's Name and Address MATTILDA NEDBALEX FO BOX 461 MATTILE COMPANY, Coll #2444 MATTILE COMPANY, Coll #2444 MATTILE COMPANY, Coll #2444 MATTILE COMPANY, Coll #2444	ANY, has recorded this an accommodation only, My commission expires
OFFICIAL SEAL B. JEAT. PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 012061 MY COMMISSION NO. 012061 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 02, 1996 MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPAUSE instrument by represt as and has not optimized as MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPA MATHIDA NEDBALEX FO BOX 461 Maltin, OR 97632 Granter's Name and Address ar recording return to (Name, Address, Zip): MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY, COLL #2444 222 S. 6th Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601	ANY, has recorded this an accommodation only, My commission expires
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMP instrument by remain and has not as and has not as wirds the second to Strike inapplicable words NoTes Under the Strike inapplicable words Notes Instrument to the strike inapplicable words Notes Notes Instrument to the strike instrument in the strike instrument instrument instrument instrument instrument instrument instrument in the strike instrument	ANY, has recorded this Display and sufficiency while drift the symbols 0. If the contract is not already of record, it should be record STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrume. Was received for record on the 19th da of
OFFICIAL SEAL B. JEAT. PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 012061 MY COMMISSION NO. 012061 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 02, 1996 MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPAUSE instrument by represt as and has not optimized as MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPA MATHIDA NEDBALEX FO BOX 461 Maltin, OR 97632 Granter's Name and Address ar recording return to (Name, Address, Zip): MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY, COLL #2444 222 S. 6th Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601	ANY, has recorded this Display and sufficiency have drive the same track is not already of record, it should be record STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrumed was received for record on the 19th de of
OFFICIAL SEAL B. JEAT. PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 012061 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 02, 1996 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 02, 1996 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 02, 1996 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 02, 1996 MATHER COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR.	ANY, has recorded this Notary Public for Oreg an accommodation only, My commission expires